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Microscope Unit

Interferometers
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Bio-photonics

Laser Processing

Application 
Systems
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Laser Safety
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Fiber Focuser Array     FF/FFF
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Beam waist diameter  
50: /�^�;88<�

8: V^�;888<�

Pitch
250: A/�^��

Number of fiber strands
01: ��

04: G�

08: V

16: �F�

32: @A

Type

FF: Fiber
Focuser Array

FFF: Fiber Fine
Focuser Array 

Beam waist position  
2.0: A����;88<�

50: /�^�;888<�

Fiber Type   
SMF2: ."8,�A��

PMF1: 3"8,����

Polished Angle
0: Flat
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Connector Type
FC: 84����������

SC: .4����������

ST: .�����������

MU: "?����������

LC: :4����������

0: C�����������

Specifying Part Numbers




